\ IFRESH PERIIT)
- Date of Approvg) - 08-Oct-2025

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR
RTO,MUNGER RTA

FORM P.St.S.
[See Rule 73 (7)(i)] -

PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)
PART-A

1. Permit No

2. Name Of The Permit Holder
3. Name of Father/Husband

4. Address

5(i) Registration Mark of the Vehicle

BR2025-SC-2965A K L -1/
NITYANAND SINGH
RAMDHAN SINGH

GORGAMA GURGANWAN , Bihar Begusarai-851211
BRO6PF1249

(i) Make/Model

(iii) Chassis Number

DAIMLER INDIA COMMERCIAL VEHICLES PVT.
LTD/BHARATBENZ OF1017 BSVI BUS

MEC0954ECMP048559
(iv) Engine Number 400930D0036138
(v) Class of Vehicle Bus
(vi) Registration Date 18-Mar-2021

(vii) Service Type

(viiy Name of Financier,if any,with whom the Vehicle
under Hire Purchase aggrement

6.(i) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed

Ordinary Service
is

0
(i) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed 35
(iii) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed 0

7. Route/Area for which permit is valid:

ROUTE DETAIL

CHOLAMANDALAM INVEST AND FIN CO LTD

Route
':;:;t: R;:;e From To Via Length \
: (In KM)
) BHAGALPU BALIYA KHAGARIA MANSI MAHESHAKHUT .PA
3295D0WN BEGUSAR R RELWAY SRAAHAA ,NARAYANPUR ,THANA VIHAPL!R,N 137
Al STATION AUGAE)HHIYAA ZERO MILE,BHAGALPUR ZER
O MILE,BHAGALPUR DIPO

Region Covered :

8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle

9. Period of Validity

Number of daily single trips allowed

10. Total Number of Stage Carriages covered by this Permit
11. Number of vehicles out of such total number to be kept in reserve to maintain the carriage and provide for special

occasions............ :

14. The Stage Carriage may be used as a good carriage within the area or areas and sub

MUNGER REGION,BHAGALPUR REGION

From: 08-Oct-2025 To: 07-Oct-2030

4

.................................

.....................................

specified

ject to the conditions herein under

................................................................................................

15. The reserve stage carriage may be used as a contract carriage within

specified in P.Co.S Permit No.
| ol

3 s a“
ST Fryiany

Date: 10-Oct-2025 1Y URE, iy
/%.\ s

—Zgp-af

!

the area or areas and subject to the conditions

\ AS)

\
BRI - Crenre,
er ry ge‘g’r%tg%?smp >
wngidleRe logéganse%nﬁkuﬁoﬁty,
N ?m’ g hore
Wé@h‘k /,Blifjaii

s

Q\'A

dagray

—cl

—

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



PERMIT NO, BR2025-5C-2065A VEHICLE NO. BRO6PF1249 \ Y

A

f

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL

il |
// ) ; 7 s; N J D Arrival Time Departure Time Halt
/ Route Code | oppage ourney Day (HH:MM) (HH:MM)
oTeT TR — 00; 03:50:00 )
3225DOWN BEGUSARAI 1T 00:00:00 =
3225DOWN BALIYA 1 04:20:00 04:25:00 e
3225DOWN KHAGARIA 1 ~ |04:55:00 05:05:00 —_—
3225DOWN MANSI 1 ~ |osi15:00 05:20:00 | o
3225DOWN MAHESHAKHUT 1 05:35:00 05:41:00 e
3225DO0WN PASRAAHAA 1 05:56:00 05:58:00 —
3225D0WN NARAYANPUR 1 06:13:00 06:15:00 txe
3225DOWN THANA VIHAPUR 1 06:27:00 __ 06:29:00
3225D0WN NAUGACEHIVANZER 1 06:44:00 06:46:00 true
B O MILE ;
3225D0WN EHAGALPB: ZEROMI 1 07:06:00 07:08:00 true
3225DOWN BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 07:14:00 07:14:00 true
BHAGALPUR RELWAY .
21 07:30:00 true
3225DO0WN STATION 1 07:21:00
3225DOWN BHAGALPUR DIPO _ K 07:40:00 07:40:00 tue
3225DOWN BHAGALPEER <EROM] 1 07:50:00 07:58:00 true
3225D0WN NAUGACHHIYAA ZER 1 08:23:00 08:29:00 true
O MILE B _
3225DOWN THANA VIHAPUR 1 08:46:00 08:50:00 true
3225D0WN NARAYANPUR 1 ~ [0s:02:00~ 09:05:00  true
~ 3225DOWN PASRAAHAA 1 | 09:21:00 09:25:00 tue
3225D0WN MAHESHAKHUT 1 094100 09:49:00 - ~ true
3225D0WN MANSI 1 o000 10:10:00 _ true
3225D0WN KHAGARIA 1 10:20:00 10:24:00 true
3225D0WN BALIYA 1 ~ [11:00:00 11:05:00 true
3225DOWN BEGUSARAI 1 ~[11:35:00 12:25:00 - true
3225D0WN BALIYA K ___|13:00:00 13:05:00 7 true
3225D0WN KHAGARIA 1  [13:40:00 13:50:00 true
3225DOWN MANSI 1 14:00:00 14:05:00 true
3225D0WN MAHESHAKHUT 1 14:20:00 ~ 14:30:00 true
3225D0WN PASRAAHAA 1 14:46:00 ~ 14:50:00 true
3225D0WN NARAYANPUR 1 15:06:00 B - 15:10:00 true
3225D0WN THANA VIHAPUR 1 15:22:00 - 15:25:00 true
NAUGACHHIYAA ZER -
3225D0WN O MILE 1 15:41:00 15:45:00 true
BHAGALPUR ZERO MI -
3225DOWN LE 1 16:08:00 16:12:00 true
3225D0WN BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 16:2000 16:20:00 true
BHAGALPUR RELWAY : =
3225DOWN :28: 42
" STATION 1 . 16:28:00 16:42:00 true
3225DOWN BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 16:52:00 16:52:00 true
BHAGALPUR ZERO M ' -
3225DOWN LE 1 17:02:00 17:12:00 true
NAUGACHHIYAA ZER -
3225D0WN .37 47
5 OMILE 1 - 17:37:00 17:47:00 true
3225D0WN THANA VIHAPUR 1 ~ [18:03:00 18:05:00 B true
322500WN NARAYANPUR 1 18:17:00 18:20:00 true
3225DOWN PASRAAHAA 1 18:36:00 18:40:00 | true
3225DOWN MAHESHAKHUT 1 18:56:00 19:00:00 true
3225D0WN MANSI 1 19:15:00 19:17:00 e
3225D0WN KHAGARIA 1T 19:27:00 19:33:00 e
3225D0WN BALIYA 1 20:04:00 20:07:00 | e
3225DOWN BEGUSARAI 1.~  |203800 00:00:00 | fue”

/
3
3

i)
NS RUT G PR g AN IS,
e Secret
Sy mrafeny, ORI oA o,
Date: 10-Oct-2025 MR Yisd, .l,‘n,! vanger Regl. Trammart Aeth
o5~ SHMNGER (BIHAP

3.
%r | )

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



